1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Order Code SE55720
Order Code SE55710
       Intra-Vitreal Ophthalmic Set:
SE55702 - Moorfield Forceps
SE55703 - Barraquer Speculum Medium
SE55711 - Castroviejo Callipers
Intra-Vitreal Ophthalmic
Injection Set:
SE55701 - Westcott Scissors curved
SE55703 - Barraquer Speculum Medium
SE55711 - Castroviejo Callipers
INTRA-VITREAL OPHTHALMIC SETS
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
9 PART EYE PROCEDURE SET
Order Code SE55750
Customised instrument set to suit your Cataract,
Sub-Tenons and Lid procedures.
SET COMPRISES:
SE55701 - Westcott Scissors Curved
SE55702 - Moorfields Forceps
SE55703 - Barraquer Speculum (Medium)
SE55704 - Bonn Suturing Forceps
SE55705 - McPherson Angled Forceps
SE55706 - Capsulorhexis Forceps
SE55707 - Vannas Scissors Straight
SE55708 - Sinskey Hook
SE55709 - Davis Chopper
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Order Code SE55750-1
Customised instrument set to suit your Cataract,
Sub-Tenons and Lid procedures.
SET COMPRISES:
SE505 towel clip cross action 90mm
SE55701 Westcot scissors curved 115mm
SE55702 Moorfield forceps straight
SE5570321 Kratz adjustable speculum, paediatric
SE5570322 Ktratz adjustable speculum
SE557033 Fisions retractor
SE55704 Bonn suturing forceps 4mm platform
SE557041 Black forceps straight 5mm platform round body 100mm
SE557042 Black forceps curved 5mm platform round body 100mm
SE557043 Scleral plug forceps
SE557066 Watzkie sleeve forceps with locking screw
SE557073 Williamson Noble scissors rounded, straight 120mm
SE557081 Graefe muscle hook
SE55711 Castroviejo callipers
SE55713 Tying forceps fine non-toothed
SE55734-2 Bulldog artery clips 40mm straight
SE55735 Castroviejo needle holder straight with lock
SE55735-2 Castroviejo needle holder curved with lock 140mm
SE557351-1 Needle holder curved no lock 115mm
SE558221 Halstead artery forceps curved 120mm fine
SE558221-1 Halstead artery forceps straight 120mm fine
SE56609 Iris scissors 115mm
SE56609-2 Iris scissors  blunt 115mm
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Enucleation Set:
SE55701 – Westcott Scissors curved
SE55702 - Moorfield forceps
SE55712 - St Martin's Forceps
SE55731 - Enucleation snare
SE55732 - Enucleation scissors
SE55733 - Enucleation scoop
SE55734 - Artery clips x2
SE56609 - Iris Scissor
Order Code SE55730
Order Code: SE55740
7 part Ophthalmic set:
SE557031 - Sprung Wire Speculum (Temporal)
SE55706 - Capsulorhexis Forceps
SE557072 - Strabismus Scissors
SE55708 - Sinskey Hook
SE55709 - Davis Chopper
SE55712 - St. Martin’s Forceps
SE557141 - Paddle Manipulator
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Order Code: SE55700
Sub Tenons Anaesthesia Set
SET COMPRISES:
SE55701 - Westcott Scissors - curved
SE55702 - Moorfield Forceps - straight
SE55703 - Barraquer Speculum - medium
(Min Qty of 10)
Order Code: SE55700-1
Sub Tenons Anaesthesia Set
Temporal Speculum
SET COMPRISES:
SE55701 - Westcott Scissors - curved
SE55702 - Moorfield Forceps - straight
SE557031 - Sprung Wire Speculum (Temporal)
(Min Qty of 10)
Order Code: SE55700-2
St.Martin’s Sub Tenons Set
SET COMPRISES:
SE55701 - Westcott Scissors - curved
SE55703 - Barraquer speculum medium
SE55712 - St. Martin’s forceps
(Min Qty of 10)
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Order Code: SE55754
Suture Set
SET COMPRISES:
SE55701 - Westcott scissors curved
SE55736 - Micro Needle holder – curved no lock
Order Code: SE55760
PHACO SET
SET COMPRISES:
SE557031 - Sprung wire speculum
SE55705 - McPherson angled forceps
SE557061 - Capsulorhexis forceps
SE55709 - Davis chopper
SE5591043 - Towel Clips x2
SE56609-1 - Iris Scissor
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
BIPOLAR FORCEPS
SE593  Bipolar forceps 190mm large tip (min 10)
SE593-1  Bipolar forceps 190mm large tip, without cable (min 20)
Forceps
SE55702  Moorfield forceps straight (min 20)
SE55704  Bonn Suture forceps (min 20)
SE557041 Black forceps straight, 5mm platform, body 100mm (min 10)
SE557042 Black forceps curved, 5mm platform, body 100mm (min 10)
SE557043 Scleral plug forceps (min 5)
SE55705  McPherson forceps angled (min 20)
SE55706  Capsulorhexis forceps (min 20)
SE557061 Capsulorhexis forceps, curved 90mm (min 10)
SE557066 Watzke sleeve forceps with locking screw (min 3)
SE55713  Typing forceps, non-tooth, fine
SE557131 Tying forceps straight 5mm platform (min 20)
SE557132 Tying forceps straight 8mm platform (min 20)
SE557133 Iris forceps pointed (min 20)
SE557134 Epilation forceps, straight (min 20)
SE557135 Birks (Tennant) tying forceps 100mm straight
SE557135-1 Birks (Tennant) tying forceps 100mm curved
SE557136 Conjunctival forceps (min 10)
SE55717  Fine notched forceps (min 10)
SE55718  Cross action Capsulorhexis forceps curved shaft, blunt tip (min 10)
SE55731  Hoskins forceps silver (min 10)
SE55752  Chalazion Forceps 12mm (min 10)
SE55753  Chalazion Forceps 16mm (min 10)
Hooks
SE55708  Sinskey Hook (min 20)
SE55739  Fine lens manipulating hook 0.5mm tip 45° angled shaft (min 20)
  Scissors
SE56609  Iris scissors 115m (min 20)
SE56609-1 Iris scissors 95mm (min 20)
SE56609-2 Iris scissors 115mm (min 20)
SE55701  Scissors - Wescott curved 115mm (min 20)
SE55701-2 Scissors – Westcott curved, blunt tip (min 10)
SE557071 Scissors - Ong angled scissors (min 20)
SE55707  Scissors - Vannas single use straight (min 20)
SE557071 Ong capsule scissors (min 10)
SE557072 Strabismus Scissors (min 20)
SE557073 Williams Noble scissors, round & straight (min 10)
SE557321 Eye suture scissors curved, pointed 90mm (min 5)
Needle Holders
SE55735-1 Castroviejo needle holder 180mm – straight with Lock (min 3)
SE55735-2 Castroviejo needle holder, curved with lock (min 10)
SE557352 Barraquer needle holder (min 5)
SE557351 Needle holder curved with lock 115mm long
MICRO OPHTHALMIC INSTRUMENTS
1989 563958 www.rbmedicaluk.com
Ophthalmics
Ophthalmics
Tel: +44(0)1989 563958 sales@rbmedical.co.uk        www.rbmedical.co.uk
Retractors
SE557033 Fisons retractor (min 10)
Speculum
SE5570322 Kratz Adjustable speculum (min 20)
SE5570321 Kratz Adjustable speculum – Paediatric (min 20)
Blades
SE557091 Crescent blade (min 10)
SE557092 15 degree stab blade (min 10)
SE558091 Beaver blade handle (min 10)
SE55703 Barraquer speculum – medium (min 20)
SE557031 Sprung wire speculum, temporal (min 20)
Choppers
SE55714  Chopper/Manipulator – Mushroom (min 20)
SE55737 Greens style chopper 0.8mm blade (min 20)
SE557371 Koch style chopper (min 20)
SE55738 Claw nucleus chopper 0.8mm blade 45° angled shaft (min 20)
Misc
SE557081 Graefe muscle hook (min 10)
SE557142 Drysdale spatula (min 10)
SE55761 Conjunctival clamp 74mm long 12mm wide (min 5)
SE55762 Desemet membrane punch, adult 0.75 x 0.5mm (min 3)
SE557141 Paddle Manipulator (min 20)
SE55734-2 Bulldog artery clip 40mm, straight (min 10)